4-Zimmer-Maisonettewohnung
StraRbergerstrale 125
80809 Minchen

- Grundriss und Wohnflachenberechnung -

Wohnung Nr. 05-04-04
Wohnung Nr. 05-04-09

Wohnzimmer
Kiiche/EBplatz
wC
Garderobe
Windfang
Flur
Laubengang
Terrasse (/2)
Schlafzimmer
10 Kinderzimmer
11 Kinderzimmer
12 Bad/WC

13 Flur

14 Terrasse ('/2)

Wohnfléache

OCoONOO B WN

14

Ebene 04 (2. 0G)
Ebene 05 (3. 0G)
Wohnungseingang

19,46 gm
10,88 gm
1,92 gm
1,47 gqm
1,99 gm
12,91 gm

3,70 gm
14,02 gm
11,95 gm

9,65 gm

5,17 gm
12,23 gm
3,43 gm

108,78 gm



